
Powered by InstaTeam

San Rafael High School Team Calendar
SR Swimming

 
Date Day Time Event Opponent Venue

   Mar, 2024

03/02/24 Sat 08:00 am SR swim practice SRHS

03/05/24 Tue 04:00 pm SR Swim meet (H) San Marin High... SRHS

03/08/24 Fri 04:00 pm SRHS Swim Meet (A) Tamalpais HS Tamalpais High Schoo...

03/12/24 Tue 04:00 pm SRHS Swim Meet (A) Multiple Archie Williams High...

03/22/24 Fri 04:00 pm SRHS Swim meet (H) Terra Linda HS SRHS

03/28/24 Thu 04:00 pm SRHS Swim Meet (H) Novato HS SRHS

   Apr, 2024

04/19/24 Fri 04:00 pm SRHS Swim Meet (A) Multiple Redwood High School,...

04/26/24 Fri TBD MCAL Prelims (A) MCAL College of Marin Miw...

04/27/24 Sat TBD MCAL Finals (A) MCAL College of Marin Miw...

   May, 2024

05/03/24 Fri TBD NCS Prelims (A) NCS Prelims Concord, CA, USA

05/04/24 Sat TBD NCS Finals (A) NCS Finals Concord, CA, USA
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